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» Regenerated  PEHD moulded item

» Excellent for light weight horizontal frames
» Innovative stapling system for positioning the

steel bar 

» It enables hooking both of the rod bar and the
mesh wire one by one or in their junction point 

» It can only be used for steel bars with
maximum 12 mm diameter

» Produit imprimé en PEHD régénéré
» Idéal pour des armatures légères horizontal

» Système de jonction innovant par agrafe pour le
positionnement du fer

» Il permet d’accrocher la barre de fer rond ainsi
que le fil du roseau, de manière individuelle ou
bien dans le point de croisement

» Il est utilisé seulement avec des fers ayant un
diamètre petit, 12 mm maximum

» Izrađen od regenerisanog PEHD­a
(polietilen visoke gustine).

» Odličan za lake horizontalne armature.
» Inovativni sistem spajanja za pozicioniranje

čeličnih šipki. 
» Omogućava kačenje i šipke i armaturne žice

pojedinačno ili zajedno u jednoj tački.
» Može se koristiti samo za čelične šipke sa

prečnikom do max. 12mm.

CODE
CODE
ŠIFRA

PU10

PU15

PU20

PU25

PU30

PU35

PU40

PU50

NAME
NOM

PROIZVOD

PLASTY U 10

PLASTY U 15

PLASTY U 20

PLASTY U 25

PLASTY U 30

PLASTY U 35

PLASTY U 40

PLASTY U 50

DIST. FORM WORK mm
ESP. COFFRAGE en mm
ZAŠTITNI SLOJ mm

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

50

∅ ROD mm
ØFER ROND mm

Ø ŠIPKE mm

5/10

5/10

5/10

5/10

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

PACKAGE m
EMBALLAGE m
PAKOVANJE m

1000

1000

250/1000

250/1000

500

500

500

500

Pcs  PER PALLET
Pz PAR PALETTE
KOM.PO PALETI

117000

108000

108000

90000

54000

54000

54000

54000


